WARRANTY
YR
***
High Lumen Flood Series
Replace 100W to 600W
Metal Halide Floods
Available in 75W, 90W,
150W, and 190W
NEMA Type 6Hx6V and
6Hx7V Beam Spreads
Markets:
Commercial
Industrial
Applications:
Schools
Parks
Building Facades
Statues and Monuments
Security Lighting
General Area and Site Lighting
The Halco Flood Series is one of the most
affordable and versatile outdoor flood and
site lighting solutions on the market today
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LUMINAIRES
Enclosed Rated DLC QualifiedUL Listed 5 Year Warranty
**
Slipfitter 75W, 90W, 150W, 190W
Yoke 75W, 90W, 150W, 190W
IP65 Rated
High Lumen Flood Series Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:
Specifications
Dimensions
Ordering Information
© 2018 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 10-06-18. Re-order #19005.
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color Temp.
75 99670 FL3/CL75BZ50U/YK 120-277V 5000K
90 99672 FL3/CL90BZ50U/YK 120-277V 5000K
150 99674 FL4/CL150BZ50U/YK 120-277V 5000K
200 99676 FL4/CL200BZ50U/YK 120-277V 5000K
75 99678 FL3/CL75BZ40U/YK 120-277V 4000K
90 99680 FL3/CL90BZ40U/YK 120-277V 4000K
150 99682 FL4/CL150BZ40U/YK 120-277V 4000K
190 99684 FL4/CL200BZ40U/YK 120-277V 4000K
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. All versions may not be listed.
***IP64 - Rated as 'Dust Tight' and 'Splash' protected.
- Replace 100W to 600W Metal Halide Floods
- Available in 75W, 90W, 150W, and 190W
- NEMA Type 6x6 and 6x7 Beam Spreads
- Ultra Efficient up to 127 lumens per Watt
- Arch Yoke, and Slipfitter Knuckle Mount Options
- 70,000 to 120,000-Hour LED lifespan
**
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color Temp.
75 99671 FL3/CL75BZ50U/SF 120-277V 5000K
90 99673 FL3/CL90BZ50U/SF 120-277V 5000K
150 99675 FL4/CL150BZ50U/SF 120-277V 5000K
200 99677 FL4/CL200BZ50U/SF 120-277V 5000K
75 99679 FL3/CL75BZ40U/SF 120-277V 4000K
90 99681 FL3/CL90BZ40U/SF 120-277V 4000K
150 99683 FL4/CL150BZ40U/SF 120-277V 4000K
190 99685 FL4/CL200BZ40U/SF 120-277V 4000K
Watt Dimensions Watt Dimensions
75W & 90W D-2.9" x W-12.04" x L-12.6" 75W & 90W D-2.9" x W-12.04" x L-8.7"
150W & 190W D-4" x W-16" x L-15.04" 150W & 190W D-4" x W-16" x L-11.5"
Slipfitter Knuckle Yoke
L
D
W
L
W
D
Slipfitter Knuckle Yoke